
WRRC Farmers Market 5K Oct 18, 2023
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
345 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/8 17:26 5:37
359 Drew Spenner 2 M2029 1/3 20:08 6:29
356 Braxton Dilling 3 M1319 2/8 20:15 6:31
368 Lenny Garcia 4 M1319 3/8 20:23 6:34
346 Anthony Perez 5 M1319 4/8 20:31 6:36
370 Alex Vill 6 M3039 1/2 20:45 6:41
347 Geovane Perez 7 M1319 5/8 21:22 6:53
369 Bryan Aguinagu 8 M1319 6/8 21:27 6:54
358 Mike Bowsher 9 M4049 1/4 21:53 0:51
377 Shaupk Bagchi 10 M1319 7/8 21:00 6:46
360 Alan Bunning 11 M60+ 1/5 23:22 7:31
374 Isaac Hosler 12 M<13 1/6 24:07 7:46
351 Duncan Bowsher 13 M<13 2/6 24:22 7:51
372 Anis Majjad 14 M2029 2/3 24:26 7:52
344 Fred Rossi 15 M5059 1/1 24:33 7:54
349 Gregg Delong 16 M60+ 2/5 25:01 8:03
361 Brandon Sturm 17 M4049 2/4 25:13 8:07
376 Sonata Chaterji 18 M3039 2/2 25:37 8:15
353 Mac Bowsher 19 M<13 3/6 26:45 8:37
375 Mayou Yassime 20 M2029 3/3 27:51 8:58
371 Liliana Torres 21 F3039 1/2 28:46 9:16
357 Theresa Johnson 22 F3039 2/2 28:48 9:16
367 Jackson Sondgeroth 23 M<13 4/6 29:34 9:31
366 Matt Sondgeroth 24 M4049 3/4 29:35 9:31
352 Lisa Rhine 25 F5059 1/1 29:43 9:34
348 Bill Carter 26 M60+ 3/5 30:05 9:41
354 Ben Bowsher 27 M<13 5/6 30:09 9:42
364 Bryan Aguinagu 28 M1319 8/8 30:28 9:48
365 Julian Foland 29 M<13 6/6 31:24 10:06
362 Michael Foland 30 M4049 4/4 31:25 10:07
373 Tom Colby 31 M60+ 4/5 33:34 10:48
350 Joyce Sanford 32 F60+ 1/1 36:00 11:35
363 Yi Foland 33 F4049 1/1 42:48 13:47
355 Alan Eberhart 34 M60+ 5/5 47:45 15:22

.



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

371 Liliana Torres 1 F3039 1/2 28:46 9:16
357 Theresa Johnson 2 F3039 2/2 28:48 9:16
352 Lisa Rhine 3 F5059 1/1 29:43 9:34

.
Male Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
345 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/8 17:26 5:37
359 Drew Spenner 2 M2029 1/3 20:08 6:29
356 Braxton Dilling 3 M1319 2/8 20:15 6:31

.
Female 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
.

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

371 Liliana Torres 21 F3039 1/2 28:46 9:16
357 Theresa Johnson 22 F3039 2/2 28:48 9:16

.
Female 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
363 Yi Foland 33 F4049 1/1 42:48 13:47

.
Female 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
352 Lisa Rhine 25 F5059 1/1 29:43 9:34

.
Female 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
350 Joyce Sanford 32 F60+ 1/1 36:00 11:35

.



Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

374 Isaac Hosler 12 M<13 1/6 24:07 7:46
351 Duncan Bowsher 13 M<13 2/6 24:22 7:51
353 Mac Bowsher 19 M<13 3/6 26:45 8:37
367 Jackson Sondgeroth 23 M<13 4/6 29:34 9:31
354 Ben Bowsher 27 M<13 5/6 30:09 9:42
365 Julian Foland 29 M<13 6/6 31:24 10:06

.
Male  13-19

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
345 Hunter Lehe 1 M1319 1/8 17:26 5:37
356 Braxton Dilling 3 M1319 2/8 20:15 6:31
368 Lenny Garcia 4 M1319 3/8 20:23 6:34
346 Anthony Perez 5 M1319 4/8 20:31 6:36
347 Geovane Perez 7 M1319 5/8 21:22 6:53
369 Bryan Aguinagu 8 M1319 6/8 21:27 6:54
377 Shaupk Bagchi 10 M1319 7/8 21:00 6:46
364 Bryan Aguinagu 28 M1319 8/8 30:28 9:48

.
Male 20-29

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
359 Drew Spenner 2 M2029 1/3 20:08 6:29
372 Anis Majjad 14 M2029 2/3 24:26 7:52
375 Mayou Yassime 20 M2029 3/3 27:51 8:58

.
Male 30-39

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
370 Alex Vill 6 M3039 1/2 20:45 6:41
376 Sonata Chaterji 18 M3039 2/2 25:37 8:15

.
Male 40-49

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
358 Mike Bowsher 9 M4049 1/4 21:53 0:51
361 Brandon Sturm 17 M4049 2/4 25:13 8:07
366 Matt Sondgeroth 24 M4049 3/4 29:35 9:31
362 Michael Foland 30 M4049 4/4 31:25 10:07

.
Male 50-59

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
344 Fred Rossi 15 M5059 1/1 24:33 7:54

.
Male 60+

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
360 Alan Bunning 11 M60+ 1/5 23:22 7:31
349 Gregg Delong 16 M60+ 2/5 25:01 8:03
348 Bill Carter 26 M60+ 3/5 30:05 9:41
373 Tom Colby 31 M60+ 4/5 33:34 10:48
355 Alan Eberhart 34 M60+ 5/5 47:45 15:22


